ALLWEILER aALLWEILER a
Shaft seal
By uncooled, cooled or heated stuffing box or by uncooled or
cooled maintenance-free unbalanced, single or double-acting
mechanical seal.
Material pairing and design are adapted to the respective
operating conditions. For further data, refer to pages 4, 5.
The stuffing box or mechanical seal housings of the various

ALLWEILER aSeries AE1N, AE2N
Design ID
Type code
Material design
Geometric design
Type series
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 ß “ „ ” ¿ ¸ q w e   r
AE   2   N   200  –  ID  /  2   3   2  P 0   1               NC 1   1   2  V   V  6230
AE   1   N   380  –  ID  /  1 1   1   G   0   D   D   1   GECS   4   2   3   P   P   6ATTV/2P
Product
Number of stages
Mechanical system
Size
Type of construction
Bearing design
Suction and outlet branch design
Branch position
Shaft seal kind
Shaft design
Shaft seal design
Double shell
Double shell design
Design variants
Suction/delivery casing, in contact with liquid, materials
Driving shaft, joint shaft, in contact with liquid, materials
Rotor materials
Stator materials
Joint sleeve materials
Shaft seal materials
6ATTV/2P
Sliding material pairing, product-side
Springs and construction materials
Example: double-acting mechanical seal Auxiliary gaskets, product-side
Sliding material pairing, atmosphere-side
Auxiliary gaskets, atmosphere-side
Explanations to the type code:
Position Designation Design
in type
code
1 Product ALLWEILER eccentric screw pump
2 Number of 1 = single-stage up to delivery pressure ∆p 6 bar (sizes 25 to 5000)
stages (∆p 12 bar for stator with even elastomer wall thickness)
2 = two-stage up to ∆p = 12 bar (size 5000 only available single-stage)
up to ∆p = 16 bar for stator with even elastomer wall thickness
(up to ∆p = 24 bar please consult the manufacturer)
3 Mechanical N = rated for delivery pressure ∆p 16 bar (up to ∆p 24 bar please consult the manufacturer)
system
4 Size possible sizes: 25, 50, 100, 200, 380, 750, 1450, 2700, 5000.
The numbers indicate the theoretic delivery in l/min with n = 400 1/min and ∆p = 0 bar
5 Design ID = Industrial design with internal bearing
6 Bearing design 1 = hose-proof, radial bearing drive-side with sealing washer, axial bearing pump-side with shaft
seal ring. Both bearings regreasable. For horizontal installation
2 = hose-proof, radial bearing on both sides with sealing washer, axial bearing pump-side with shaft
seal-ring. Axial bearing regreasable, radial bearing lifetime-lubricated.
For vertical installation with shaft shank upwards.
7 Suction and 1 = DIN flanges according to dimensional sheet, pages 9 and 10
outlet branch 3 = ANSI flanges
design X = Delivery branch DIN 2501, PN 25; ANSI B 16,1, Class 250; suction and/or delivery branch of special design
8 Branch position 1, 2, 3, 4 – For the arrangement, please refer to the representation, page 9.
Arrangement 3 for size 25 not possible.
9 Shaft seal type P = Stuffing box or other non-mechanical shaft seal
G = Mechanical seal (mechanical shaft seal)
0 Shaft design 0 = Shaft without shaft sleeve
1 = Shaft with shaft sleeve (not possible with pump size 25)
ß Shaft seal Stuffing boxes
design P01/P11 = Stuffing box of normal design (without sealing chamber ring/without flushing ring)
P02/P12 = Stuffing box with flushing ring
P03/P13 = Stuffing box with internal sealing chamber ring
P04/P14 = Stuffing box with external sealing chamber ring
P0X/P1X = Non-mechanical shaft seal of special design
ALLWEILER aSeries AE1N, AE2N
Design ID
ß Mechanical seals
for pump sizes 25 50 100 200 380 750 1450 2700 5000
Shaft diameter at the location of the shaft seal 25 30 35 43 53 60 75 90 110
G0K/G1K = individual mechanical seal,
DIN 24 960, design K, shape U ➀X X X X X X X X ➁
G0N/G1N = as above, however design N X X X X X X X X –
G0S/G1S = individual mechanical seal,
DIN 24 960, design K, shape U,
rotating part with integrated locking device
and pump-sided throttling ring
➀X X X X X X X X ➁
G0T/G1T = as above, however design N ➀X X X X – X X – –
G0Q/G1Q = individual mechanical seal,
DIN 24 960, design K, shape U with quench ➀X X X X X X X X ➁
G0D/G1D = double mechanical seal ➀➁ ➁ ➁ ➁ ➁ ➁ ➁ ➁ ➁
G0X/G1X = mechanical seal of special design
➀ not available with shaft sleeve ➁ for gasket design, please inquire.
“ Double shell D = Double shell for heating/cooling, available in stainless steel only.